28 June 2021 -
4 July 2021

June 2021 July 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:.3:. 4.5 6 1) 2: 3: 4
7 8 9101112 13 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 28 June
[7111:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 29 June

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
[[114:00 - 16:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat

Wednesday 30 June
["108:00 - 09:00 SHENINIIEN

[]09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[]10:00 - 10:4 SIS (Merc) - Claire Noone
[114:30 - 14:55 Video ! 9 July 2021 - Claire Noone

[115:30 - 16:15 Zhen Dong - Claire Noone

Thursday 1 July
[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<
[7110:00 - 10:30 Maeve Carton
[111:00 - 11:45
Entrepreneurs Ireland) - Claire Noone
D 14:15 - 15:00 DAT Meeting - Laura FinneganC'

(Social

Friday 2 July Saturday 3 July
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
Sunday 4 July
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July 2021 August 2021
5 Ju Iy 202 1 o Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 4 1
5. 6. 7 8- 91011 2 3456 7 8
11 Jul 2021 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9:10:11.12:13 14:15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 5 July Tuesday 6 July
[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone ["]08:00 - 09:00 Pre ARC briefing session | Chairperson of the

Audit Committee Institute - Agency Secretariat
[7109:00 - 13:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
l:] 12:15 - 13:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire

Noone <
Wednesday 7 July Thursday 8 July
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
Friday 9 July Saturday 10 July

Sunday 11 July
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12 July 2021 -
18 July 2021

July 2021 August 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 1
5 6 7 8 91011 2 3456 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday 12 July

[]08:00 - 09:00 Pre IC briefing session | Marie Donnelly, Chair of
the Climate Change Advisory Council - Agency Secretariat

[109:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee - Agency Secretariat

[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

Tuesday 13 July

[[113:40 - 17:30 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 14 July

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Thursday 15 July

[[109:00 - 11:00 NAMA Risk Management Committee Meeting -
Richard Maguire

D 14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 16 July

Saturday 17 July

Sunday 18 July

Conor O'Kelly
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19 July 2021 -

July 2021 August 2021

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 4 1
5 6 7 8 91011 2 3456 7 8
25 Jul 2021 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 910 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Monday 19 July Tuesday 20 July
DOS:SO - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone ™ D 10:30 - 11:30 Review of NTMA and TCPID partnership - Marie
[715:00 - 16:00 ERENINNEG— N - | Oct
Claire Noone D11:30 - 11:55 Markets / Government Sumer Economic
Statement update - Claire Noone
Wednesday 21 July Thursday 22 July
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone [T]10:30 - 11:00_ (Bord Bia) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
D10:30 - 11:15 Review of draft MOU - Claire Noone [ ]
[112:00 - 13:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire [1111:00 - 11:25 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
Noone > []15:00 - 15:45_ - Claire Noone
Friday 23 July Saturday 24 July
Sunday 25 July
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26 July 2021 -
1 August 2021

July 2021 August 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 1
5 6 7 8 91011 2 3456 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9101112 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Monday 26 July

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone T

[]10:30 - 11:15_ - Claire Noone

Tuesday 27 July

[7110:00 - 11:00 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

Wednesday 28 July

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[7111:00 - 11:40 EETRNIN (5N Mellor) -

Thursday 29 July

|
Friday 30 July Saturday 31 July
Sunday 1 August
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[108:00 - 08:30 Gerardine Jones - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone "

[7110:00 - 10:25 Risk Week - Claire Noone

[110:30 - 10:55 Video - 6 August - Claire Noone
[7111:00 - 11:25 Anthony Linehan - Anthony Linehan

August 2021 September 2021
2 August 2021 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 1 2 3 45
2 3 456 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
8 August 2021 910 1112 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31
Monday 2 August Tuesday 3 August
[T110:00 - 11:00— - Claire Noone
[[111:15 - 12:00 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone <
Wednesday 4 August Thursday 5 August

[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<
I:]11:00 - 11:25 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
[7112:00 - 12:25 Andrew O'Flanagan - Lynn Rochford

Friday 6 August

Saturday 7 August

Sunday 8 August

Conor O'Kelly

31

20/10/2021 14:21




9 August 2021 -
15 August 2021

August 2021 September 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 12 3 45
2 3456 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31

Monday 9 August
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone T

Tuesday 10 August

l:] 14:00 - 15:00 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore
[7116:00 - 17:30 Dublin Central Briefing - Claire Noone

Wednesday 11 August
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[109:00 - 09:25 Living Leadership ! Review of slides for
information session - Sinead Brennan

[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[[110:30 - 11:30 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

[[112:00 - 12:40 Living Leadership - Information Session - L&D
Team

D14:15 - 15:00 DAT Meeting - Laura Finnegan<

Thursday 12 August
[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<

[110:30 - 10:55 |  C:irc Noone

Friday 13 August
[7111:00 - 12:30 1an Black - Claire Noone

Saturday 14 August

Sunday 15 August

Conor O'Kelly
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16 August 2021 -
22 August 2021

August 2021 September 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 12 3 45
2 3456 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31

Monday 16 August

[[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[]14:35 - 15:05 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

Tuesday 17 August

[7109:45 - 10:10 Elaine Healy & Michelle Lowe - Elaine Healy
[7110:00 - 11:00 Dara Deering - Claire Noone

I:] 14:30 - 15:20 ISIF and Comms - Elaine Healy

Wednesday 18 August
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone "

[7110:00 - 11:30 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency
Secretariat

[112:00 - 13:00 Escrow Oversight Committee - Agency Secretariat
[[115:30 - 15:55 Making Waves 2021 - Claire Noone

Thursday 19 August
[[109:30 - 09:55 Video - 20 August - Claire Noone

[115:00 - 16:00 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency
Secretariat

Friday 20 August

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone

Saturday 21 August

Sunday 22 August

Conor O'Kelly
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DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
D10:OO - 10:15 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

August 2021 September 2021
2 3 Aug ust 202 1 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 1 2 3 45
2 3 456 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
29 Au ust 2021 910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31
Monday 23 August Tuesday 24 August

["]08:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
[7110:00 - 10:45 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[111:30- 12:30 SHENIEN (BNY Mellon) - Claire

Noone
D 14:00 - 14:30 Maeve Carton

Wednesday 25 August

[108:00 - 08:25 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone
["]08:30 - 08:55 Fergal Power - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone <

Thursday 26 August

["108:00 - 08:45 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
DH:OO - 12:00 Philip Lane

[7112:15 - 13:00 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone

[114:30 - 15:15 Mid-year KPI Outturns & 2022 Annual Planning
Process - Claire Noone

[116:00 - 17:00 Escrow Fund IC - Agency Secretariat

Friday 27 August

Saturday 28 August

Sunday 29 August

Conor O'Kelly
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30 August 2021 -
5 September 2021

August 2021 September 2021

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 1 2. 345

2 3 45 6 7 8 6 7 8 9101112

910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Monday 30 August
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone T

Tuesday 31 August

]:]08:00 - 08:40 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone

[7110:00 - 11:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

I:] 12:00 - 13:00 SBCI Board Meeting - SBCI Secretariat
[115:00 - 17:00 ERMC August - Enterprise Risk Management

Wednesday 1 September

[[108:30 - 10:00 EMT Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[110:30 - 10:55 Mary Godfrey - Choir - Claire Noone
[114:30 - 15:30 ISIF Webinar - Dry run - ISIF Enquiries

Thursday 2 September

[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<

[7110:00 - 10:50 FTO bi-monthly meeting - CEO / CPO - Claire
Noone <

[111:30 - 12:00 EEHENNINNN (Stripe) - SRR
[ ]14:15 - 15:00 DAT Meeting - Laura Finnegan

Friday 3 September

Saturday 4 September

Sunday 5 September

Conor O'Kelly
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DOB:OO - 09:00 Audit and Risk Committee - KRI Workshop -
Agency Secretariat

[7]11:30 - 14:00 EMT Meeting - 6 September - Agency Secretariat

September 2021 October 2021
6 Septem ber 202 1 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:3. 4 5 1 23
6 7 8 9101112 4 56 7 8 910
12 Se tember 2021 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 6 September Tuesday 7 September

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Frank O'Connor - Claire Noone

[[110:00 - 11:00 Investment Committee meeting - Agency
Secretariat

(£111:30 - 13:00 ERHENNIN E—

Wednesday 8 September

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone "

D11:30 - 12:00 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore
[114:20 - 16:30 ISIF Webinar

Thursday 9 September

["]08:30 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting & Board Away Day - SBCI
Secretariat

D 17:00 - 22:00 SBCI Board Dinner - SBCI Secretariat

Friday 10 September

[[111:00 - 12:00 Derya Sousa & Osvaldo Sousa (Kianda) - Claire
Noone

Saturday 11 September

Sunday 12 September

Conor O'Kelly
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September 2021 October 2021
1 3 Septem ber 2021 Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1. 2:3. 4 5 1 23
6 7 8 9101112 4 56 7 8 910
19 Se tember 2021 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 13 September Tuesday 14 September
[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone [7]07:50 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
[[111:00 - 12:00 Iseult Ward (Foodcloud) [[111:00 - 11:55 David Moloney - Agency member induction -

[113:00 - 14:30 Michael Walsh Agency Secretariat
[114:00 - 15:00 NTMA Remuneration Committee - Agency
Secretariat

[7115:00 - 15:30 Maeve Carton

Wednesday 15 September Thursday 16 September
[108:30 - 08:55 Fergal Power - Fergal Power [[109:00 - 11:00 NAMA Risk Management Committee Meeting -
[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone Richard Maguire

[7114:30 - 14:55 Meadhbh Crowley & Kellie Curtis - Conor O'Kelly | [114:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 17 September Saturday 18 September

[109:00 - 10:00 June Butler - Claire Noone

[114:00 - 14:30 Pre-FSG | John Hogan, Conor O'Kelly & Gabriel
Maklouf - Department of Finance

[114:30 - 16:00 FSG meeting - Nigel McCormack (DFIN)

Sunday 19 September
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20 September 2021 -
26 September 2021

September 2021 October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 435 1. 223
6 7 8 9101112 4 56 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 20 September

[]08:00 - 08:55 Pre IC briefing session | Francis Rhattigan - Agency
Secretariat

[109:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee - 20 September - Agency
Secretariat

[7109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
[[114:00 - 14:50 NTMA 2022 Budget Assumptions - Claire Noone
[[115:00 - 16:00 Making Waves 2021 - Dry run - Angela Maher

Tuesday 21 September

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
[[113:00 - 18:00 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 22 September

[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

[111:00 - 11:45 Pamela Laird (MOXI) - Claire Noone
[112:00 - 12:45 1:1 Sinéad Brennan - Claire Noone
[[]14:55 - 16:30 Making Waves 2021 - Angela Maher

Thursday 23 September
[[111:00 - 11:45 Meadhbh Crowley - Claire Noone

[5114:00 - 15:00 [ N

Friday 24 September
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone

Saturday 25 September

Sunday 26 September

Conor O'Kelly
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DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 lan Black - Claire Noone
[109:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

D10:OO - 11:00 Tim Harford | The Rise of Disinformation - Risk
Week

D12:30 - 13:30 John Coleman (LDA) - Claire Noone

September 2021 October 2021
27 September 2021 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1. 2:3. 4 5 1 23
6 7 8 9101112 4 56 7 8 910
3 octOber 202 1 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 27 September Tuesday 28 September

DOB:OO - 08:45 1:1 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone

[[110:00 - 11:00 Risk Week 2021 | The World of Cyber Crime - Risk
Week

D11:30 - 12:30 Francois Pienaar - ‘'The Rainbow Warrior' -

|
[7115:00 - 16:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Wednesday 29 September
[108:00 - 08:45 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
[110:00 - 11:00 Risk Week 2021 | A Sustainable Future - Risk Week

[112:00 - 13:00 Risk Week 2021 | Hydrogen: The Future of
Ireland’s Energy - Risk Week

[ ]16:00 - 17:00 WAM Employer Networking and Leaders Awards
2021 - SN

Thursday 30 September

[108:00 - 10:00 PSRF Clearing Committee - Agency Secretariat<
D10:00 - 11:00 Pamela Laird (MOXI) - Claire Noone

D 11:00 - 11:50 Teams Training - DAT Comms

[7113:00 - 14:30 NTMA Roundtable

[115:00 - 16:00 Risk Week 2021 | The Entrepreneurial Mindset

featuring Kianda S{ - Risk Week

Friday 1 October

[112:00 - 13:00 Risk Week 2021 | The Future of Work - Risk Week

Saturday 2 October

Sunday 3 October

Conor O'Kelly
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